FLORAL ART

AREA AK -

Stewards: Tahlia Parsons

Entry Fee: Adult \$1.00 / Children: \$0.50 (per entry)

Entries close: 10:30 am 10th April 2025 Prize money: 1st \$5, 2nd \$3, 3rd \$1

Entries cannot be removed until 8:00am Sunday 13th

April 2025

Dalby Show Society reserves the right to retain any items not collected by 10 am Sunday 13th April 2025 Prize money **MUST** be collected from the payout

office by 5pm Saturday 12th April 2025

Proudly Sponsored by

OPEN

Open/Professional

Class 229 Designers Choice - Title to

Accompany

Class 230 Wedding Table Centerpiece

No candles to be lit

Class 231 Wreath

Most Points

Champion Arrangement Open Section

INTERMEDIATE

Class 232 Designers Choice - Title To

Accompany

Class 233 'A Bunch of Brights'

Class 234 Wreath

NOVICE

Class 235 Romantic Arrangement in Vase

Class 236 Best use of 3 Flowers and Foliage

Class 237 Designers Choice - Title to Accompany

Champion Arrangement from above classes Most Points

Junior (Infant - 6 Years)

Age to be stated on entry form Prize money: 1st \$3, 2nd \$2, 3rd \$1

Class 238 Flowers in a Teacup

Class 239 Pet Rock in a Garden (on a

plate no bigger than 30cm) Class 240 Jam Jar of Foliage

Class 241 A4 Picture collage

Using leaves, gum nuts, flowers, sticks etc. on canvas/cardstock A4 size

Junior Primary Student (7 - 12 Years

Class 242 Flowers in a Teacup

Class 243 Pet Rock in a Garden (on a

plate no bigger than 30cm)

Class 244 Jam Jar of Foliage

Class 245 A4 picture collage using leaves, sticks, flowers, etc. on canvas/cardstock A4 Size.

Senior Secondary Student (13-18 years)

Class 246 Arrangement of Flowers in a Vase

Class 247 Party Table Design (no Balloons)

Class 248 Most Colourful Arrangement

Class 249 Fun with Foliage

Most Points Children's Section Proudly sponsored by: Dalby Florist

Dalby & District Show Society Inc.

PO Box 202 Dalby Qld 4405 Phone: 07 4662 5251





Exhibitor Name:

Address			
Phone No:			
Email: EACH SECTION MUST HAVE SEPARATE NOMINATION FORM			

Please Note:

Payment must accompany completed entry forms

All payments to be made in person to the Dalby & District Show Office - No Phone payments for credit cards

Late entries are at the discretion of the section stewards

Prize money must be collected by 5pm, Saturday of the show

All items will be available for collection on Sunday after the show & NOT BEFORE

Waiver: I forfeit any right to any claims, demand or actions against Dalby District Show Society or related bodies arising out of the conduct of this Show I hereby acknowledge that Dalby & District show society take no responsibility for items damaged or lost during the show.....

